ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Manchester

Manchester Undermount Oval Vitreous China Lavatory Sink 17 1/4" x 14 1/2" x 8"

Style #: MRLVHU

Available in Bright White, Cool White, Double Glazed and Single Glazed

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Manchester

Our handcrafted Manchester sinks have been made in US by the same family for more than fifty years. Each sink reflects decades of fine

craftsmanship and attention to detail available only from a small studio. From warm white to cool and crisp, Manchester sinks are available in

countless sizes and shapes.

FEATURES

o This lavatory is made of vitreous china, which produces a strong, non porous, high gloss product

e Custom colors, design and sizes are available through our made-to-order program

e Hand crafted in the United States

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Color

Bright White
Bright White
Cool White
Cool White

WATERWORKS.COM

Single or Double Glazed
Double Glazed

Single Glazed

Double Glazed

Single Glazed

(800) 899-6757

Item Number

11-24477-29773
11-65663-94030
11-07391-11951
11-13528-01905

Price
£806
£645
£806
£645



